Hoglandets veteran-OL
OK Bivern, resultatlista 2022-05-18

Herrar ling, 3,9 km
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Sven Kick

Conny Bruhn
Anders Johansson
Ingvald Bjorklund
Hans Hjelm

Damer ling, 3,9 km

1.

Agneta Granstrom

Herrar mellan, 3,0 km
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9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Soren Svardh
Peter Englund
Stefan G Larsson
Kenth Edin

Arne Svensson
Ake Eckerbom
Lars-Ake Brengdahl
Soren Carp
Borje Cronwall
Ola Borg

Leif Andersson
Bengt Larsson

Nils-Birger Johansson

Hékan Axelsson

Damer mellan, 3,0 km
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Anna-Karin Argus
Birgitta Brengdahl
Lotta Fischerstrom
Inger Englund
Ann-Cathrine L66f
Ann-Katrine Larsson

Herrar kort, 2,0 km
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Rune Gunnarsson
Stellan Ahnstrom
Bengt Olsson
Allan Olovsson
Kjell Lindholm
Bernt Karlsson
Sven-Olof Lundin

SOL Tranas
Boxholms OK
SOL Tranas
OK Njudung
SOK Aneby

SOK Aneby

OK Njudung
IFK Sévsjo
OK Njudung
Boxholms OK
OK Njudung
IFK Sivsjo
SOL Tranéas
SOL Tranas
IFK Stockaryd
Eksjo SOK
Nissjo OK
SOL Tranas
SOL Tranas
SOL Tranas

SOL Tranas
SOL Tranas
SOL Tranas
IFK Savsjo
Eksjo SOK
Malilla OK

Nissjo OK

Forserums SOK
Forserums SOK

OK Njudung
SOL Tranéas
OK Bévern
SOL Tranas

41.10
42.49
42.56
4432
61.06

68.59

34.04
35.22
36.02
39.19
39.51
41.51
43.25
43.52
45.01
45.18
45.20
46.17
49.51
53.19

39.01
39.29
41.19
44.43
48.18
54.19

31.23
31.25
32.00
32.37
36.32
38.39
40.04


serohand
Markering

serohand
Markering


8.
9.
10. Bernt-Olof Karlsson

K-G Ramde
Alf Olsson

11. Sune Johansson
12. Goran Jansson
13. Bengt Arvidsson

Jan Brandin

Damer kort, 2,0 km

1.

Margareta Larsson
2. Ann-Kristin Karlsson
3.

May-Sofi Olsson

Kort, litt, 1,8 km
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Lars-Erik Karlsson

Curt Petersson
Lars-Goran Ek
Mats Birgersson

Gun-Britt Karlsson
Ann-Marie Birgersson
Kenneth Petersson

Lothar Hennig

Carl-Eric Gustavsson
. Olof Walfridsson
Barbro Ludvigsson

SOK Aneby
Forserums SOK
IFK Stockaryd

IFK Stockaryd
Griannabygdens OK
OK Njudung

IFK Sivsjd

OK Njudung
OK Njudung
Forserums SOK

SOL Tranas
SOL Tranas
Nissjo OK
Forserums SOK
SOK Aneby
Forserums SOK
Nissjo OK

IFK Stockaryd
Eksjo SOK
SOK Aneby
Forserums SOK

41.06
41.35
46.04
46.31
48.10
50.29
utgétt

29.00
33.04
37.28

22.02
25.54
28.36
29.47
30.45
32.53
39.52
47.35
48.55
67.26
utgitt
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serohand
Markering

serohand
Markering

serohand
Markering

serohand
Markering


